
 
January 23, 2024                                                              Town Of Pendleton                                                               Page No: 1    
10:08 AM                                                            Purchase Order Listing By P.O. Number                                                                   
 

P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: Y    Paid: Y    Void: Y
    Range: 24-00056   to 24-00073                                                          Rcvd: Y    Held: Y    Aprv: Y      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes     First Enc Date Range: First    to 12/31/24    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
  Vendors: All                            Include Non-Budgeted: Y           Prior Year Only: N           * Means Prior Year Line
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First    to Last                    

PO #     PO Date  Vendor                                                  Contract  PO Type                                       First    Rcvd     Chk/Void
Item Description                            Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                              Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice

24-00056 01/03/24 SPCA0005 SPCA                                                      
   1 DOG SHELTERING - JAN 2024              487.00  A00-3510-400              E Control of Dogs - Contractual SPCA       A        01/03/24 01/18/24          0124-06        
 
24-00057 01/10/24 NEWYO015 NEW YORK STATE CANAL CORP.                                
   1 PERMIT #C50178 - DEPEAU PARK            50.00  A00-7110-400              E Parks - Contractual                      A        01/10/24 01/18/24          400022702      
 
24-00058 01/09/24 MATTH005 MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC.                                
   1 2024 - NY CRIMINAL GRAY BOOK           205.14  A00-1110-450              E Justices Supplies                        A        01/09/24 01/18/24          39751953       
 
24-00059 01/09/24 NYSAM010 NYSAMCC, INC.                                             
   1 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                    60.00  A00-1110-450              E Justices Supplies                        A        01/09/24 01/18/24          2024           
 
24-00060 01/03/24 GARAS005 GAR ASSOCIATES LLC                                        
   1 2024 PROS LICENSE FEE                1,700.00  A00-1355-400              E Assessors - Contractual                  A        01/03/24 01/18/24          PROS24PENDL    
 
24-00061 01/04/24 NYSAA005 NYSAA                                                     
   1 2024 NYS ASSESSOR'S ASSOC. FEE         125.00  A00-1355-400              E Assessors - Contractual                  A        01/04/24 01/18/24          MEMFEE         
 
24-00062 01/02/24 NYSTE005 NYS TEAMSTERS COUNCIL                                     
   1 TEAMSTERS HEALTH - FEB.2024          9,332.59  DA0-9060-800              E Hospital/Medical Insurance               A        01/02/24 01/18/24          08753          
   2 TEAMSTERS HEALTH - FEB.2024          1,864.98  SS0-9060-800              E Hospital/Medical Insurance               A        01/02/24 01/18/24          08753          
   3 TEAMSTERS HEALTH - FEB.2024            950.35  DA0-9060-800              E Hospital/Medical Insurance               A        01/02/24 01/18/24          08753          
   4 TEAMSTERS HEALTH - FEB.2024             81.30  SW0-9060-800              E Hospital/Medical Insurance               A        01/02/24 01/18/24          10398          
                                         12,229.22 
 
24-00063 01/10/24 BLUEC005 HIGHMARK BCBSWNY                                          
   1 DENTAL INSURANCE - JAN. 2024           394.12  A00-9060-800              E Hospital/Medical Insurance               A        01/10/24 01/18/24          240104408229   
 
24-00064 01/10/24 NIAGA025 NIAGARA COUNTY ASSESSOR'S ASSO                            
   1 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                    75.00  A00-1355-400              E Assessors - Contractual                  A        01/10/24 01/18/24          100            
 
24-00065 01/01/24 OMNIS005 OMNISITE                                                  
   1 WIRELESS SERVICE - 2024              1,365.00  SS0-8120-450              E Sewage Coll.- Pump Station Maint.        A        01/01/24 01/18/24          93461          



 
January 23, 2024                                                              Town Of Pendleton                                                               Page No: 2    
10:08 AM                                                            Purchase Order Listing By P.O. Number                                                                   
 

PO #     PO Date  Vendor                                                  Contract  PO Type                                       First    Rcvd     Chk/Void
Item Description                            Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                              Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice

24-00066 01/02/24 JANIK005 JANI-KING OF BUFFALO, INC.                                
   1 MONTHLY CLEANING - 1/1-1/31/24         643.58  A00-1640-400              E Central Garage - Contractual             A        01/02/24 01/18/24          BUF01240019    
 
24-00067 01/05/24 NIACO010 NIAGARA COUNTY HIGHWAY                                    
   1 SIGNS - 2024                           246.52  A00-3310-400              E Trafic Control - Contractual             A        01/05/24 01/18/24          SIGNSHOP       
 
24-00068 01/04/24 WENDT005 WENDT'S PROPANE & OIL                                     
   1 2024 - PROPANE                         293.12  A00-7110-450              E Parks - Supplies                         A        01/04/24 01/18/24          120861         
 
24-00069 01/05/24 HICKM005 HICKMAN, KIERAN                                           
   1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WORK CLOTHES         183.59  A00-1640-400              E Central Garage - Contractual             A        01/05/24 01/18/24          WORKBOOTS      
 
24-00070 01/09/24 NIAGA035 NIAGARA COUNTY ASSOC. OF TOWN                             
   1 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                   350.00  A00-5010-400              E Super. of Highway - Contractual          A        01/09/24 01/18/24          PEN12152023    
   2 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                   200.00  A00-1640-400              E Central Garage - Contractual             A        01/09/24 01/18/24          PEN12152023    
   3 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                   150.00  A00-1640-400              E Central Garage - Contractual             A        01/09/24 01/18/24          PEN12152023    
                                            700.00 
 
24-00071 01/11/24 STUAR005 STUART SPORTS                                             
   1 CONSTABLE'S POLO SHIRT                  35.00  A00-1110-450              E Justices Supplies                        A        01/11/24 01/18/24          178173         
 
24-00072 01/02/24 GENER005 GENERAL CODE LLC                                          
   1 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE - 2024            1,195.00  A00-1410-410              E Town Clerk - Codifying                   A        01/02/24 01/18/24          GC00124072     
 
24-00073 01/02/24 NIAGA030 NIAGARA COUNTY MUNICIPAL CLERK                            
   1 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES                   275.00  A00-1410-400              E Town Clerk - Contractual                 A        01/02/24 01/18/24          2024MEM        
 

Total Purchase Orders:     18  Total P.O. Line Items:     23  Total List Amount:      20,262.29   Total Void Amount:           0.00 

 



 
January 23, 2024                                                              Town Of Pendleton                                                               Page No: 3    
10:08 AM                                                            Purchase Order Listing By P.O. Number                                                                   
 

Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
                                      4-A00           6,668.07             0.00             0.00         6,668.07                                                           
 
                                      4-DA0          10,282.94             0.00             0.00        10,282.94                                                           
 
                                      4-SS0           3,229.98             0.00             0.00         3,229.98                                                           
 
                                      4-SW0              81.30             0.00             0.00            81.30                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               20,262.29             0.00             0.00        20,262.29                                                           



 
January 23, 2024                                                              Town Of Pendleton                                                               Page No: 4    
10:08 AM                                                            Purchase Order Listing By P.O. Number                                                                   
 

Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
                                      A00             6,668.07             0.00             0.00         6,668.07                                                           
 
                                      DA0            10,282.94             0.00             0.00        10,282.94                                                           
 
                                      SS0             3,229.98             0.00             0.00         3,229.98                                                           
 
                                      SW0                81.30             0.00             0.00            81.30                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               20,262.29             0.00             0.00        20,262.29                                                           



 
January 23, 2024                                                              Town Of Pendleton                                                               Page No: 5    
10:08 AM                                             Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                                     
 

Fund Description                         Fund         Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
                                         4-A00       6,668.07            0.00            0.00            0.00        6,668.07                                               
 
                                         4-DA0      10,282.94            0.00            0.00            0.00       10,282.94                                               
 
                                         4-SS0       3,229.98            0.00            0.00            0.00        3,229.98                                               
 
                                         4-SW0          81.30            0.00            0.00            0.00           81.30                                               
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             20,262.29            0.00            0.00            0.00       20,262.29                                               


